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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 5 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
27/06/2020 - 10:08 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 3:00.96  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:41.76
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:57.28 265 1:23.09 1:34.19
2. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:59.80 254 1:30.55 1:29.25
3. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.21 253 1:28.54 1:31.67
4. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.44 236 1:34.19 1:30.25
5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:09.06 219 1:35.55 1:33.51
6. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 3:18.26 190 1:33.37 1:44.89
7. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 3:33.75 151 1:42.23 1:51.52

DSQ VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 2:53.36 1:24.67 1:28.69

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:47.33 316
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 3:00.51 251
3. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 3:01.00 249
4. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 3:03.22 240
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 3:13.19 205 1:32.93 1:40.26
6. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 3:17.26 193

DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:21.89 518 1:07.40 1:14.49
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:35.18 396 1:15.00 1:20.18
3. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:40.88 355 1:19.50 1:21.38
4. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 2:44.76 331 1:18.34 1:26.42
5. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:46.34 321 1:16.63 1:29.71
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:46.80 319 1:22.17 1:24.63
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:49.33 305 1:20.36 1:28.97
8. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 3:00.09 253 1:25.53 1:34.56
9. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 3:03.64 239 L 1:30.61 1:33.03

10. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 3:03.99 237 L 1:25.44 1:38.55
11. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:12.25 208 L 1:35.10 1:37.15
12. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:23.81 175 L 1:42.42 1:41.39

DSQ IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:49.09 1:21.76 1:27.33
DSQ STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 3:11.56 L 1:32.31 1:39.25
DSQ RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 3:13.00 L 1:32.00 1:41.00

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:17.08 575 1:04.34 1:12.74
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:17.97 564 1:04.95 1:13.02
3. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:20.20 537 1:06.29 1:13.91
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.59 511 1:07.71 1:14.88
5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.20 504 1:10.89 1:12.31
6. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.44 481 1:08.94 1:16.50
7. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.23 464 1:11.53 1:15.70
8. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.80 458 1:12.22 1:15.58
9. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:27.90 457 1:11.24 1:16.66

10. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:29.93 439 1:10.96 1:18.97
11. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.20 428 1:10.26 1:20.94
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:33.16 412 1:14.53 1:18.63
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:33.78 407 1:12.32 1:21.46
14. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:33.92 406 1:14.41 1:19.51
15. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:34.55 401 1:12.54 1:22.01
16. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.85 399 1:17.03 1:17.82
17. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:34.89 398 1:14.72 1:20.17
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 5, Boys, 200m Medley, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

18. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.56 386 1:11.50 1:25.06
19. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:37.63 378 1:13.10 1:24.53
20. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:37.83 376 1:14.30 1:23.53
21. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:38.68 370 1:13.68 1:25.00
22. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:38.85 369 1:14.70 1:24.15
23. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 2:44.21 334 L 1:17.59 1:26.62
24. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.36 333 L 1:19.34 1:25.02
25. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. April 2:46.33 321 L 1:16.49 1:29.84
26. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:47.62 314 L 1:23.27 1:24.35

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:45.20 L 1:20.55 1:24.65
DNF MARTINOVIC, Vasilije 03 Srpski plivacki klub

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 2:16.42 583
2. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:17.08 575 1:04.34 1:12.74
3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:17.97 564 1:04.95 1:13.02
4. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:20.20 537 1:06.29 1:13.91
5. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:21.89 518 1:07.40 1:14.49
6. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.59 511 1:07.71 1:14.88
7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.20 504 1:10.89 1:12.31
8. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.44 481 1:08.94 1:16.50
9. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.23 464 1:11.53 1:15.70

10. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.80 458 1:12.22 1:15.58
11. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:27.90 457 1:11.24 1:16.66
12. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:29.93 439 1:10.96 1:18.97
13. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.20 428 1:10.26 1:20.94
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:33.16 412 1:14.53 1:18.63
15. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:33.78 407 1:12.32 1:21.46
16. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:33.92 406 1:14.41 1:19.51
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:34.55 401 1:12.54 1:22.01
18. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.85 399 1:17.03 1:17.82
19. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:34.89 398 1:14.72 1:20.17
20. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:35.18 396 1:15.00 1:20.18
21. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.56 386 1:11.50 1:25.06
22. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:37.63 378 1:13.10 1:24.53
23. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:37.83 376 1:14.30 1:23.53
24. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:38.68 370 1:13.68 1:25.00
25. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:38.85 369 1:14.70 1:24.15
26. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:40.88 355 1:19.50 1:21.38
27. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 2:44.21 334 L 1:17.59 1:26.62
28. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.36 333 L 1:19.34 1:25.02
29. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 2:44.76 331 1:18.34 1:26.42
30. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. April 2:46.33 321 L 1:16.49 1:29.84
31. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:46.34 321 1:16.63 1:29.71
32. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:46.80 319 1:22.17 1:24.63
33. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:47.33 316
34. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:47.62 314 L 1:23.27 1:24.35
35. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:49.33 305 1:20.36 1:28.97
36. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:57.28 265 1:23.09 1:34.19
37. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:59.80 254 1:30.55 1:29.25
38. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 3:00.09 253 1:25.53 1:34.56
39. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.21 253 1:28.54 1:31.67
40. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 3:00.51 251
41. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 3:01.00 249
42. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 3:03.22 240
43. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 3:03.64 239 L 1:30.61 1:33.03
44. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 3:03.99 237 L 1:25.44 1:38.55
45. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.44 236 1:34.19 1:30.25
46. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:09.06 219 1:35.55 1:33.51
47. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:12.25 208 L 1:35.10 1:37.15
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

48. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 3:13.19 205 1:32.93 1:40.26
49. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 3:17.26 193
50. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 3:18.26 190 1:33.37 1:44.89
51. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:23.81 175 L 1:42.42 1:41.39
52. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 3:33.75 151 1:42.23 1:51.52

DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce
DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:45.20 L 1:20.55 1:24.65
DSQ IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:49.09 1:21.76 1:27.33
DSQ VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 2:53.36 1:24.67 1:28.69
DSQ STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 3:11.56 L 1:32.31 1:39.25
DSQ RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 3:13.00 L 1:32.00 1:41.00
DNF MARTINOVIC, Vasilije 03 Srpski plivacki klub


